CITY OF LAKE ELSINORE

130 S. MAIN STREET LAKE ELSINORE, CA 92530 (951) 674-3124

PROJECT CHANGE ORDER				CHANGE ORDER # 1		
				DATE:	April 25, 2	023
	 THIS CHA	ANGE ORDER IS A	– – – PPLICABI	 _E TO:		
CITY PROJECT # #Z40023 PROJECT TITLE: Purchase of 1 Sp. Canyon Park		orts Field Netting for McVicker		CONTRACT AWARDED TO: Beacon Athletics		
				DATE AWAR	DED:	April 26, 2022
Authorized by:	rized by: Jason Simpson City Manager			TOTAL AMOUNT OF CONTRACT PRIOR TO THIS CHANGE ORDER \$149,195.00		
CONTRACTOR IS A	UTHORIZED TO MAKE					
	ITEM	QUANTITIES QUANTITY	UNIT		PRICE	EXTENSION
Additional netting & material cost		Lump Sum	1.00		\$4,384.32	\$4,384.32
		QUANTITIES	DECREAS	SED		
ITEM			QUANTITY		PRICE	EXTENSION
None						
					TOTAL	\$4,384.32
THE AMOUNT OF SUM OF \$4,384.32	THE CONTRACT WII	LL BE (INCREASI	ED) BY TI	HE		
Change Order No.	1					
Review by:	v by: Initials Date			Approved by:		Date
Assistant City Manager				Contractor		
City Manager:					_ 5 30101	